12/03 - R1
Features:
• Fiber certification with high accuracy and high resolution
for both multimode and singlemode applications
• Choose from multimode, single mode or
dual multimode and single mode kits
• Internal memory stores up to 1000 measurements and
physical fiber characteristics for up to four sites

Dimensions All Models: 4.9 x 2.8 x 1.3" (125 x 70 x 33mm)
Weight: 5oz. (154g) 5oz. (154g)
Ordering Information:
FO600M-kit ....Multimode Test Kit 850 & 1300nm (ST)
FO600ST-kit ..Singlemode Test Kit 1310 & 1550nm (ST)
FO600SC-kit ..Singlemode Test Kit 1310 & 1550nm (SC)
FO600FC-kit ..Singlemode Test Kit 1310 & 1550nm (FC)
FO600ST2-kit Multimode Test Kit 850 & 1300nm (ST) and SingleMode Test Kit 1310+1550nm (ST)
FO600SC2-kit Multimode Test Kit 850 & 1300nm (ST) and SingleMode Test Kit 1310+1550nm (SC)
FO600FC2-kit Multimode Test Kit 850 & 1300nm (ST) and SingleMode Test Kit 1310+1550nm (FC)
77828D1 ........Portable Thermal Printer
780415 ............Spare Carry Case for up to 3 instruments
FO610 ..............High Power, PowerMeter for +25 to -50dBm
RB900 ..............Protective Rubber Boot for Light Sources